



PHONE : 011-23272216, 23272217
: 011-23272218, 23276872

Website : <http://www.mgf ltd.com>
E-mail : mgf ltd@hotmail.com
CIN No. : L74899DL1930PLC000208
GSTIN : 07AAACT2356D2ZN

THE MOTOR AND GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED

M.G.F. HOUSE,

Regd. & H.O. : 4/17-B, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI-110 002

DLI:CS:BSE:NSE:2024

November 13,2024

The Secretary,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited.,
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001
Stock Code: 501343

The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No.C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E)
Mumbai-400051
Stock Code: Motogenfin

Dear Sir,

Re: Submission of published copy of extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30,2024 under IND-AS Rules

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI(LODR) Regulations,2015, we are enclosing herewith a scanned copy of extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30,2024 under Ind-AS Rules published in the newspapers viz, "The Financial Express" (English) and " Jansata "(Hindi) both on Wednesday, the November 13, 2024.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For THE MOTOR AND GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED

(M.K. MADAN)
VP,CS & COMPLIANCE OFFICER
ENCL: AS ABOVE.

CORAL NEWSPRINTS LTD.

Regd. Office : A-138, 1st Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092
CIN NO : L22219DL1992PLC048398, E-mail : cpl_5000@rediffmail.com
Website : www.coralnewsprintslimited.com

Annexure XI

Abstract of Unaudited Financial Result (Standalone) for the Quarter & Year ended on 30.09.2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 Unaudited	Year to date Figures ended 30.09.2024 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	0.00	86.35	27.10
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(12.90)	(61.71)	(9.59)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(12.90)	(61.71)	(9.59)
4.	Equity Share Capital	505.27	505.27	505.27
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(1,350.45)	(1,321.92)	(1,187.03)
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Extraordinary Items	(0.26)	(1.22)	(0.19)
7.	Earnings Per Share (after Extraordinary Items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	(0.26) (0.26)	(1.22) (1.22)	(0.19) (0.19)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.coralnewsprintslimited.com

By Order of the Board
For Coral Newsprints Ltd.
(Sd./)
Place : Delhi (Pushendra P.S.Chauhan)
Dated : 12.11.2024 Whole Time Director & CEO, (DIN No : 01871760)

LEEL ELECTRICALS LIMITED

Regd Off. : A 603 & 604, Logix Technova Sector 132, Noida, U.P. PIN-201304
CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151, Email: nseerajgupta@leelelectric.com; Website : www.leelelectric.com

Unaudited Financial Results of Leel Electricals Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS)

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-09-24 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-23 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31-03-24 (Audited)
	Total income from operations (net)	0.58	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.66)	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.66)	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.66)	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(9.66)	-	-
Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations):	-	-	-
(a) Basic:	-	-	-
(b) Diluted:	-	-	-

Notes :
1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Tuesday, 12th November, 2024. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a limited review of the result for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.leelelectric.com.
3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
LEEL ELECTRICALS LIMITED
(Sd./)
NEERAJ GUPTA
Managing Director
DIN: 9711669

TATA CAPITAL LIMITED

Regd. Office : Tower A, 11th Floor, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Pare, Mumbai, Maharashtra -400013
Branch Address: 23rd Floor, Rajendra Point, 1 Raghunath Nagar, M. G. Road, Agra 282002

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (Under Rule 86) R/W Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 86) (as per Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

LOAN ACCOUNT NO. 717233: MRS. MEERA GAUTAM

This is to inform that Tata Capital Ltd. (TCL) is a non-banking finance company and incorporated under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 and having its registered office at Peninsula Business Park, Tower A, 11th Floor, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Pare, Mumbai-400013 and a branch office amongst other places at Uttar Pradesh ('Branch'). That vide Orders dated 24.11.2023, the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai has duly sanctioned the Scheme of Arrangement between Tata Capital Financial Services Limited ('TCL') and Tata Cleantech Capital Limited ('TCL') as transferees and Tata Capital Limited ('TCL') as transferee under the provisions of Sections 230 to 232 read with Section 66 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ('said Scheme'). In terms thereof, TCFSL and TCCL (Transferor Companies) along with its undertaking have merged with TCL, as a going concern, together with all the properties, assets, rights, benefits, interest, duties, obligations, liabilities, contracts, agreements, securities etc. w.e.f. 01.01.2024. In pursuance of the said Order and the Scheme, all the facility documents executed by TCFSL and all outstanding in respect thereof stood transferred to Applicant Company and thus the TCL is entitled to claim the same from the [Borrower/Co-Borrower] in terms thereof.

Notice is hereby given that the public in general and in particular to the below Borrower/Co-Borrower that the below described immovable property mortgaged to Tata Capital Limited (Secured Creditor/TCL), the Possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Tata Capital Limited (Secured Creditor), will be sold on 06th Day of December, 2024 "As is what is basis" & "As is what is and whatever there is, AND WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS".

Whereas the sale of secured asset is to be made to recover the secured debt and whereas there was a due of a sum Rs. 2,37,14,305/- (Rupees Two Crore Thirty Seven Lakhs) Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Five Only vide Loan Account No. 717233 as on 11.11.2024 from the Borrowers & Co-Borrowers/Guarantors, i.e., (1) Mrs. Meera Gautam, W/o Anil Gautam, (2) Mr. Anil Kumar Gautam, S/o Late Shri Rambhros Gautam, Both R/o House/Flat No. 203, Second Floor, Surya Apartment, Lawyers Colony, Dayalbagh, Agra, Uttar Pradesh-282005; (3) M/s Gautam Stylish Scarpe, Through its Prop. authorized signatory, 8A/RM/65, Ganesh Nagar, Lawyers Colony, Agra, Uttar Pradesh-282005; (4) Mr. Praveen Kumar Singh @ Pawan Kumar, S/o Sh Pratap Singh Chahar, 38 B/43, Sewla Saray, Gwalior Road, Agra, Uttar Pradesh-282005; Also At: House/Flat No. 203, Second Floor, Surya Apartment Lawyers Colony, Dayalbagh, Agra, Uttar Pradesh-282005.

Notice is hereby given that, in the absence of any postponement/discontinuance of the sale, the said property shall be sold by E-Auction at 2.00 P.M. on the said 06th Day of December, 2024 by TCL having its branch office at 23rd Floor, Rajendra Point, 1 Raghunath Nagar, M. G. Road, Agra 282002.

The sealed E-Auction for the purchase of the property along with EMD Demand Draft shall be received by the Authorized Officer of the TATA CAPITAL LIMITED till 5.00 P.M. on the said 05th Day of December, 2024.

Description of Secured Assets	Type of Possession Constructive/ Physical	Reserve Price (Rs.)	Earnest Money EMD (Rs)
Property 1 : Flat No. 203, Second Floor, Measuring Area : 61 Sq. Meter, Situated at Mauza Nagla Padi, Hariparvat Ward, Agra - Uttar Pradesh-282005, as Per Sale Deed Dated 28.12.2004, Executed in Favour of Meera Gautam. Bounded As : East : Open to Sky; North : Flat No. 204, West : Lobby & Lift; South : Open to Sky;	(Physical)	Rs. 2,17,900/- (Rupees Twenty One Lakhs) Seventy Nine Thousand Only	Rs. 1,00,97,500/- (Rupees Ten Crore Ninety Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only)
Property 2 : Plot Of Land Bearing Minjulia Kharsa No. 259, Measuring Area 250.83 Sq. Meters, Situated at Nagla Padi, Tehsil & District Agra, Uttar Pradesh-282005, More Particularly Described in Sale Deed Dated 26.03.2004, Executed in Favour of Anil Gautam & Sh. Praveen Kumar Singh @ Pawan Kumar. Bounded As : East : Others Property; North : Prop of Sh Ramnath; West : Others Plot; South : Nikas of Plinth and Rasta 30 Ft Wide	(Physical)	Rs. 1,00,97,500/- (Rupees Ten Crore Ninety Seven Thousand Five Hundred Only)	Rs. 10,09,750/- (Rupees Ten Lakhs) Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only

The description of the property that will be put up for sale is in the Schedule. Movable articles/House hold inventory if any lying inside and within secured asset as described above shall not be available for sale along with secured asset until and unless specifically described in auction sale notice. The sale will also be stopped if, amount due as aforesaid, interest and costs (including the cost of the sale) are tendered to the "Authorized Officer" or proof is given to his satisfaction that the amount of such secured debt, interest and costs has been paid. At the sale, the public generally is invited to submit their lender personally. No officer or other person, having any duty to perform in connection with this sale shall, however, directly or indirectly bid for, acquire or attempt to acquire any interest in the property sold. The sale shall be subject to the rules/conditions prescribed under the SARFAESI Act, 2002. The E-auction will take place through portal <https://bankauction.in> on 06th Day of December, 2024 between 2.00 PM to 3.00 PM with unlimited extension of 10 minutes each. All the Bids submitted for the purchase of the property shall be accompanied by Earnest Money as mentioned above by way of a Demand Draft favoring the "TATA CAPITAL LIMITED" payable at Agra. Inspection of the property may be done on 23rd Day of November, 2024 between 11.00 AM to 5.00 PM.

Encumbrances: The auction sale of the property described herein 'Annexure / Schedule' is subject to any encumbrances, claims, or disputes currently pending and adjudicated upon before the Hon'ble Debt Recovery Appellate Tribunal, Allahabad. The Parties acknowledge that the said property is the subject of ongoing legal proceedings before the DRAT, and any outcome orders or directions issued by the Tribunal shall be strictly adhered to in accordance with the law. The successful bidder hereby agrees to accept the property in its present legal status, understanding that any encumbrances or liabilities or Orders from Tribunal affecting the property shall be borne by the successful bidder post-auction. Furthermore, the successful bidder acknowledges the necessity of conducting their own due diligence regarding the legal status and encumbrances of the property and agrees to indemnify the seller against any claims arising therefrom.

Note: The intending bidders may contact Tata Capital Limited at Mobile No. +91-8691005238 / Authorized Officer, Mr. Jagdeep Sehrawat; Email id: jagdeep.sehrawat@tatacapital.com, and Mobile No. +91-9588806158.

For detailed terms and conditions of the Sale, please refer to the link provided in secured creditor's website, i.e. <https://bit.ly/40HwZx>

DATE: 13/11/2024 PLACE: AGRA (UTTAR PRADESH) Sd./ AUTHORIZED OFFICER, FOR TATA CAPITAL LIMITED

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Limited Plot No-23, Shal Tower, 3rd Floor, New Rohtak Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi- 110005

The Authorized ICICI Bank Officer under the Securitisation, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued Demand Notices to the borrowers(s) mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said Notice. Having failed to repay the amount, the Notice is issued to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described below, by exercising powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules for the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property. Any dealings with the property will be subject to charges of ICICI Bank Limited.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower(s)/ Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand Notice (Rs)	Name of Branch
1.	Mala Rawat/ Sanjay Rawat/ LBAGR00004125227	House No. 10 and Kharsa No. 157 and 158 Mahalla Durga Nagar Ukkhra, Tajganj Ward Agra 282010/ November 08, 2024	June 25, 2024 Rs. 9,54,195/-	Agra/ Jaipur

The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/guarantors(s) is/are hereby issued a 30 day Notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be sold after 30 days from the date of publishing this Notice, as per the provisions under Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.

Date: November 13, 2024
Place: Agra
Sincerely Authorized Signatory
For ICICI Bank Ltd.

BCL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L65100DL1985PLC021467
Registered office: 510, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
E-mail: bcjenterprisesdl@gmail.com, Ph: 011-45689444

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-Year ended 30th September, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30/09/2023 (Unaudited)
		1	Total Income from operations	280.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	70.97	96.84	23.00
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	70.97	96.84	23.00
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	57.33	78.07	19.44
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (Refer Note No. 2)	53.56	74.30	12.23
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/-)	1,166.00	1,166.00	1,166.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	-	-	-
	Basic:	0.04	0.06	0.02
	Diluted:	0.04	0.06	0.02

Notes:
1. The Company is having only one business activity so the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.
2. The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12th November 2024. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Limited Review Report for the same.
3. Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to conform to the periods of current periods.
4. Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company w.e.f 1st April 2019.

On behalf of Board
For BCL Enterprises Limited
(Sd./)
Mahendra Kumar Sharda
(Managing Director)
DIN:0003042
Date : 12.11.2024
Place : New Delhi

RAJASTHAN CYLINDERS AND CONTAINERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: SP - 825, Road No. 14, V K I Area, Jaipur -302013, TEL.: 91-141-4031771-2
E: info@bajoriagroup.in; W: www.bajoriagroup.in; CIN No: L28101RJ1980PLC002140

Extract of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 (Amt in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2024 (Un-Audited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2024 (Un-Audited)	Corresponding Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
		1.	Total Income from Operations	24.98	22.75	19.47	47.73
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(52.24)	(22.41)	(22.43)	(74.65)	(40.70)	(69.68)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(52.24)	(22.41)	(22.43)	(74.65)	(40.70)	(69.68)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operation	(36.19)	(16.79)	(6.99)	(52.98)	5.65	(72.46)
5.	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	(0.12)	(2.21)	(2.37)	(2.33)	(50.79)	(62.14)
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year from Discontinued operation after tax	(0.00)	(1.66)	(1.71)	(1.66)	(46.48)	(64.62)
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(35.96)	(18.23)	5.28	(54.19)	(40.43)	(136.17)
8.	Equity Share Capital	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16	336.16
9.	Reserves (Other Equity excluding revaluation surplus as per balance sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	1110.33
10.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(1.08) (0.55)	(0.55) (0.16)	(1.83) (1.21)	(1.21) (1.21)	(4.08) (4.08)	

Notes:
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Un-audited Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.bajoriagroup.in).
(b) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 12th November, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of the results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024.
(c) These Un-audited Standalone Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
(d) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to conform to current period presentation.

For Rajasthan Cylinders and Containers Ltd
(Sd./)
Avesh Bagria (Chairman cum Managing Director)
DIN: 01402573
Place: Jaipur
Date: 12.11.2024

MGF THE MOTOR & GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1930PLC000208
REGD. OFFICE : MGF HOUSE , 4 / 17B, ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI 110002.
Email id: mgfld@hotlmail.com, Website : <http://www.mgfld.com>, Phone: 23272216-18

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	254.46	214.69	877.31	254.46	214.69	877.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	30.26	(30.99)	139.25	30.26	(30.99)	120.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	30.26	(30.99)	139.25	30.87	(30.81)	116.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	30.26	(30.99)	139.25	30.87	(30.81)	116.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30.26	(30.99)	139.95	30.87	(30.81)	116.92
6	Equity Share Capital	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	3,316.81	-	-	2,968.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Basic (in Rupees)	0.08	(0.08)	0.36	0.08	(0.08)	0.30
	- Diluted (in Rupees)	0.08	(0.08)	0.36	0.08	(0.08)	0.30

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024, Financial Results and Explanatory Notes are available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.mgfld.com.
2. The above standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results have been approved by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on Tuesday, the 12th November, 2024 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Tuesday, the 12th November, 2024.
3. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Previous year / periods figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary.

FOR THE MOTOR & GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED
(Sd./)
(RAJIV GUPTA)
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER
DIN: 00022964
Place: New Delhi
Date: 12th November, 2024

UJJVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK

SECOND FLOOR, GMTT BUILDING
D-7 SECTOR 3 NOIDA UP 201301

POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable property) [Rule 8(1)]

Whereas, The undersigned, being the Authorized Officer of Ujjvan Small Finance Bank Ltd., under the Securitisation & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 & in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued demand notice to borrower/ Guarantor on the dates mentioned hereunder; calling upon the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) to repay the amount mentioned in the respective demand notice within 60 days of the date of the notice. The Borrower/Co-Borrower/Mortgagor having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Mortgagor, Co-Borrower/Mortgagor, Co-Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken SYMBOLIC POSSESSION of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of the said Act read with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002, on the dates mentioned against each account.

The Borrower/Mortgagor's, Co-borrower/Mortgagor's and Co-borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

The Borrower/Mortgagor, Co-Borrower/Mortgagor and Co-Borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Ujjvan Small Finance Bank Ltd. for an amount of for the amount(s), mentioned herein below besides interest and other charges / expenses against each account.

Name and Address of Borrower/ Co-Borrower/Mortgagor	Description of the Immovable property	Date of Demand Notice and Date of possession	Amount as per demand notice
1.Wali Mohammad @ Wali Mohammad S/o Gulab Khan Gali no: 7, Telipara Shahganj, Shahjama, Idgah Road, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh - 202001	All that Part & Parcel of Freehold Residential property measuring 50.16 sq meters i.e., 60 sq yards of Part of Kharsa No. 114, Rowar, Pargana and Tehsil: Koli, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh which is bounded as follows: Boundaries: East: Road West: House of Rajuddin North: Plot of Idhsh South: Plot of Majid The Property belongs to Wali Mohammad @ Wali Mohammad S/o Gulab Khan i.e., no. 1 between you	Date of Demand Notice: 21-06-2024 Date of possession: 11.11.2024	Rs. 4,20,186/- as on 19-06-2024

Loan Account No. 2269220290000016
Date: 13.11.2024 Place: Uttar Pradesh Authorised Officer

INTERNATIONAL DATA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CIN : L72300DL1977PLC008782
Regd. Off.: 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi 110 019
Phone No.: 011-26444812; E-mail: idmcomplianceofficer@gmail.com
Website: www.idmlimited.in

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (Pursuant to Regulation 47 (1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Un-Audited		Audited
		Half Year Ended 30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from operations	0.59	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.45)	(7.53)	(17.44)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.45)	(7.53)	(17.44)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.45)	(7.53)	(17.47)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.45)	(7.53)	(17.47)
6	Equity Share Capital	220.00	220.00	220.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(630.91)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	-	-	-
	1. Basic:	(0.25)	(0.34)	(0.79)
	2. Diluted:	(0.25)	(0.34)	(0.79)

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detail format of Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company: <https://idmlimited.in>
NOTES B:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 12, 2024 and have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The Stat

RELIGARE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1984PLC146935

Regd. Office : 1407, 14th Floor, Chiranjiv Tower, 43, Nehru Place, New Delhi – 110019



जनसत्ता

13 नवंबर, 2024

13

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024	September 30, 2024	June 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1 Total Revenue from Operations	342.85	286.56	327.01	629.41	493.67	1,178.10	1,95,185.65	1,70,954.80	1,58,438.82	3,66,140.45	2,86,853.61	6,23,478.61
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items, and share in loss of joint venture)	(537.14)	(1,723.78)	(1,868.45)	(2,260.92)	(3,091.25)	(7,187.55)	6,743.54	3,265.74	5,896.77	10,009.28	17,055.25	21,734.04
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and share in loss of joint venture)	(537.14)	(1,723.78)	(1,868.45)	(2,260.92)	(3,091.25)	(7,187.55)	6,743.54	3,265.74	5,896.77	10,009.28	17,055.25	44,768.66
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after Tax and Non-Controlling Interest)	938.33	(1,596.52)	(1,896.41)	(658.19)	(2,485.61)	(6,582.30)	7,707.40	2,885.75	3,151.89	10,593.15	10,024.68	26,668.68
5 Equity Share Capital (Paid-up)	33,029.52	33,001.24	32,839.13	33,029.52	32,839.13	32,972.12	33,029.52	33,001.24	32,839.13	33,029.52	32,839.13	32,972.12
6 Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	1,79,344.32	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	2,01,342.00
7 Earnings Per Share (EPS) before and after extraordinary items (face value of Rs 10/- each, fully paid up)												
a. Basic EPS (Rs)	0.29	(0.48)	(0.59)	(0.19)	(0.77)	(1.98)	1.55	0.55	0.78	2.10	2.72	7.13
b. Diluted EPS (Rs)	0.29	(0.48)	(0.59)	(0.19)	(0.77)	(1.98)	1.54	0.54	0.76	2.08	2.67	7.07

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year Ended Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.religare.com and Stock Exchanges' website www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Dr. Rashmi Saluja
Executive Chairperson

Place: New Delhi
Date : November 12, 2024

Phone: 011 – 44725676 | Website: www.religare.com | E-mail: investorservices@religare.com

लीड इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड			
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: ए 603 और 604, नविसिद्ध टॉवर, सेक्टर 132, नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश, पिन- 201304			
सीआईएन : L45406MH1984PLC025151, ईमेल: neerajgupta@leeelectric.com ;			
वेबसाइट : www.leeelectric.com			
भारतीय लेखा मानकों (IND-AS) के अनुसार तैयार किए गए 30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए लीड इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड के असेसमेंट किए गए वित्तीय परिणाम			
30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए असेसमेंट किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण (₹ लाख में)			
विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30/09/2024 (अनऑडिटेड)	समाप्त तिमाही 30/09/2023 (अनऑडिटेड)	समाप्त तिमाही 31/03/2024 (लेखापरीक्षित)
संचालन से कुल आय	0.58	-	-
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	(9.54)	-	-
कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(9.54)	-	-
कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(9.54)	-	-
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध आय (अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद))	(9.54)	-	-
इन्फ्लेटी शेर पूंजी	-	-	-
आवधिक (आवधिक को छोड़कर)	-	-	-
प्रति इन्फ्लेटी शेर आय (₹ 10/- प्रत्येक) (समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए)	-	-	-
1. बेसिक	-	-	-
2. उद्वृत्त	-	-	-
टिप्पणी:	1. उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और मंगलवार, 12 नवंबर, 2024 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा रिपोर्ट पर विचार किया गया। कंपनी के वित्तीय लेखा परीक्षकों ने 30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के परिणामों की समीक्षा की है।		
	2. उपरोक्त लेखा परीक्षा (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व एवं प्रकृति करण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ वापस तिमाही और छमाही समाप्त वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक अंश है। तिमाही और छमाही समाप्त असेसमेंट किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.leeelectric.com पर उपलब्ध है।		
	3. उपरोक्त परिणाम कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 3 और संबंधित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) विनियम, 2016 के साथ पठित कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत निर्धारित कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) विनियम, 2015 ("b(a)_1") के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।		
	निदेशक मंडल की ओर से लीड इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ (सीएल मुद्रा) प्रबंध निदेशक सीआईएन: 07176093		
	दिनांक: 12 नवंबर, 2024		
	स्थान: नोएडा, उत्तर प्रदेश		

MGF दि मोटर एंड जनरल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

सीआईएन: L74899DL1930PLC000208
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एमजीएफ हाऊस, 4/बी, आसफ अली रोड, नई दिल्ली-110002
ईमेल आईडी: mgfild@hotmail.com वेबसाइट: <http://www.mgfild.com> फोन: 2327216-18

30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही अनऑडिटेड स्टैंडअलोन और समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का उद्घरण (₹ लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			समेकित		
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
		30-09-2024 (अनऑडिटेड)	30-09-2023 (अनऑडिटेड)	31-03-2024 (अनऑडिटेड)	30-09-2024 (अनऑडिटेड)	30-09-2023 (अनऑडिटेड)	31-03-2024 (अनऑडिटेड)
1	संचालन से कुल आय	254.46	214.69	877.31	254.46	214.69	877.31
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	30.26	(30.99)	139.25	30.26	(30.99)	120.84
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले (एक्सेपशनल और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद))	30.26	(30.99)	139.25	30.87	(30.81)	116.04
4	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद (एक्सेपशनल और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद))	30.26	(30.99)	139.25	30.87	(30.81)	116.04
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (शामिल अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद))	30.26	(30.99)	139.95	30.87	(30.81)	116.92
6	इन्फ्लेटी शेर पूंजी	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36	1,936.36
7	सुरक्षित (एनएनएलएआर) आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त) जिनमें से कुछ के बिलेस शीट में उद्धृत हैं।			3,316.81			2,968.25
8	अर्जन प्रति शेयर (प्रत्येक 5/-) (निर्धारित और बंद किए गए कार्यों के लिए)						
	(₹) बेसिक (₹ में)	0.08	(0.08)	0.36	0.08	(0.08)	0.30
	(₹) डायल्यूटेड (₹ में)	0.08	(0.08)	0.36	0.08	(0.08)	0.30

टिप्पणियाँ:

- उपरोक्त लेखा परीक्षा (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व एवं प्रकृति करण आवश्यकताओं) विनियम 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ वापस तिमाही और छमाही के परिणामों की समीक्षा की है।
- उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणाम (स्टैंडअलोन) मंगलवार, 12 नवंबर, 2024 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में ऑडिट समिति द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए हैं और उसके बाद मंगलवार, 12 नवंबर, 2024 को उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा अनुमोदित किए गए हैं।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ वापस तिमाही और छमाही समाप्त वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक अंश है। तिमाही और छमाही समाप्त असेसमेंट किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाइट और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.mgfild.com पर उपलब्ध है।
- पिछले वर्ष/अवधि के आंकड़ों में परिवर्तन, फिर से व्यवस्थित/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किए गए हैं।

कुछ दि मोटर एंड जनरल फाइनेंस लिमिटेड हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ (संयोजित मुद्रा) चेयरमैन एवं प्रबंध निदेशक एवं मुख्य अधिशासी अधिकारी
दिनांक: 12 नवंबर, 2024

बीसीएल इन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड
CIN: L65100DL1985PLC021467
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 510, अरुणाचल बिल्डिंग, 19, नारायण रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001
E-mail: bcienterprisesltd@gmail.com; Ph: 011-43080469

30 सितंबर, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्धवार्षिक के स्टैंडअलोन अनऑडिटेड वित्तीय परिणामों के कथन का सार (₹ लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त अर्धवार्षिक	समाप्त तिमाही
		30/09/2024 (अनऑडिटेड)	30/09/2024 (अनऑडिटेड)	30/09/2023 (अनऑडिटेड)
1	संचालन से कुल आय	280.42	412.81	39.30
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	70.97	96.84	23.00
3	कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	70.97	96.84	23.00
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	57.33	78.07	19.44
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (शामिल लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)) (संदर्भ नोट संख्या 2)	53.56	74.30	12.23
6	युक्ता इन्फ्लेटी शेर पूंजी (सममूल्य ₹ 1/- प्रत्येक)	1,166.00	1,166.00	1,166.00
7	रिजर्व (रिवेन्यूएशन रिजर्व को छोड़कर) जैसा कि पिछले वर्ष के असेसमेंट तालिका में दर्शाया गया			
8	प्रति शेयर आय (₹ 1/- के प्रत्येक) (संचालन जारी एवं बंद करने के लिए):			
	मूल:	0.04	0.06	0.02
	तदनुसार:	0.04	0.06	0.02

टिप्पणियाँ:

- कंपनी की केवल एक व्यावसायिक गतिविधि है इसलिए आईएनडी-108 एएस के तहत कोई सेगमेंट रिपोर्टिंग की आवश्यकता नहीं है।
- उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल ने उनकी 12 नवंबर, 2024 को सम्पन्न बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये। जिसके लिए कंपनी के वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकों द्वारा समीक्षा रिपोर्ट प्रदान की गई।
- पिछले अवधि के आंकड़े वर्तमान अवधि के आंकड़ों की तुलना में अलग हैं।
- कंपनी पर 1 अप्रैल, 2019 से भारतीय लेखा मानक लागू हैं।

मंडल की ओर से कुछे बीसीएल इन्टरप्राइजेज लिमिटेड हस्ताक्षरकर्ता/ महेश कुमार शारदा (प्रबंध निदेशक) DIN:00053042
दिनांक : 12.11.2024
स्थान : नई दिल्ली

"IMPORTANT"
Whistler care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

ALCHEMIST CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1993PLC05768
Regd. Office: R-4, Unit No-103, 1st Floor, Khirki Extension Main Road, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi-110017
Email: info@alchemist-corp.com; Phone: 011-49096562

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(Rs. In Lakh except EPS data)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	31.03.2024
Total income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and share of (Loss)/profit in associates & Joint ventures	(7.51)	(3.53)	(7.39)	(11.04)	(11.57)	11.86
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(7.51)	(3.53)	(7.39)	(11.04)	(11.57)	6.79
Total Comprehensive (loss) / Income for the period	(7.51)	(3.53)	(7.39)	(11.04)	(11.57)	40.60
Paid up Equity Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	491.43	491.43	491.43	491.43	491.43	491.43
Reserve excluding revaluation reserves (As per last audited Balance Sheet)						(373.55)
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized)						
Basic	(0.15)	(0.07)	(0.15)	(0.22)	(0.24)	0.14
Diluted	(0.15)	(0.07)	(0.15)	(0.22)	(0.24)	0.14

Notes:

- The above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Statement, prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.alchemist-corp.com).

By the order of the Board For Alchemist Corporation Ltd.
Sd/- Pooja Rastogi (Managing Director) DIN: 00201858

Date: 12.11.2024
Place: New Delhi

HEXA TRADEX LIMITED
CIN - L51101UP2010PLC042382
Regd. Office: A-1, UPSIDC Indl. Area, Nandgaon Road, Kosi Kalan, Distt. Mathura (U.P.)-281403
Corp. Office: Jindal Centre, 12, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi- 110066

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(₹ Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	0.99	-	0.46	0.99	0.46	2.27
2.	Net profit/(loss) before tax	(102.20)	(87.89)	(89.21)	(190.09)	(152.57)	(346.62)
3.	Net profit/(loss) after tax	(77.85)	(66.85)	(66.75)	(144.70)	(113.25)	(259.29)
4.	Total comprehensive income for the period/year [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	58,436.90	55,893.14	32,685.98	114,330.04	57,186.27	96,516.06
5.	Paid up Equity share capital	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91	1,104.91
6.	Other equity						290,141.60
7.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualized)						
	(1) Basic (₹)	(0.14)*	(0.12)*	(0.12)*	(0.26)*	(0.20)*	(0.47)
	(2) Diluted (₹)	(0.14)*	(0.12)*	(0.12)*	(0.26)*	(0.20)*	(0.47)

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.hexatradex.com).

On behalf of Board For Hexa Tradex Limited
Sd/- Ravinder Nath Leekha Chairperson
DIN : 00888433

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 12, 2024

SHALIMAR PAINTS LIMITED
CIN : L24222HR1902PLC065611
Regd. Office: Stainless Centre, 4th Floor, Plot No. 50, Sector 32 Gurugram -122001, Haryana
Website: www.shalimarpaints.com
Email: askus@shalimarpaints.com, Ph No. : +91 124 4616600

REGULATION 47 (1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015 EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2024

(Rs. in crore, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	3		